KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR (AUTONOMOUS)

RETEST DATESHEET (THEORY AND PRACTICAL) FOR MAY, 2023 END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
(For NCC Cadets)

TIMINGS: Morning: 10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. (Reporting Time: 09:30 A.M.)
VENUE: Room No. 51 (For Theory Exam)

» The candidates must reach the venue of examination at 09:30 A.M. sharp and must occupy their seats 15 minutes before the commencement
of the examination, i.e. 09:45 A.M. sharp.
» For Time and Venue of Practical Examination the candidates may contact the concerned HoD.

Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Vocation (Beauty & Wellness)
Programme
(Semester — 1V) (Semester — 11)
Date (For the Student Vinakshi Choudhary, Examination Roll (For the Student Aarushi, Examination Roll No.:
| Day No.: 21103200010 (NCC Cadet)) 22113800020 (NCC Cadet))
28-07-2023 (Friday) Physical Education (Practical) (BARM-4384) | -
29-07-2023 (Saturday) | e e
30-07-2023 (Sunday) | e e
31-07-2023 (Monday) Punjabi (Compulsory) (BARL-4421) |  ===-me-
01-08-2023 (Tuesday) | = e
02-08-2023 (Wednesday) Physical Education (BARM-4384) Internship and Report (Practical) (BVBI-2147)
03-08-2023 (Thursday) | e e
: Political Science (Honours) : Indian Foreign Policy | ==
04-08-2023 (Friday) (BARL-4599) (Opt-1)
05-08-2023 (Saturday) | e e
06-08-2023 (Sunday) | e e
07-08-2023 (Monday) English (Compulsory) (BARL-4212) |  ===--e-

Note: 1. Students Should note down the date sheet very carefully and clash if any, should be brought to the notice of CoE Office (Mob: 8283840177, 9463659671) within two days after the
display of the datesheet on college website https://www.kmvjalandhar.ac.in
2. Itis to bring to the notice of all the concerned that the schedule of the date sheet may vary due to some unforeseen administrative reasons. All the concerned are advised to check

the date sheet from the college website from time to time till the examinations are over.
7 e v

Controller of Examinations
Date: 24 July, 2023




